CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

52
5

11
153x12
0.51
3546.75
1761.58
44
2710
62

14

1.20

18.30

3000

6.50

85

Light Kit Included
18.30

Brilliante - BRC52BNK5C

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

.

Craftmade's Brilliante offers a fresh take on the traditional ceiling
fan. The unmistakably classic look is softer and more
contemporary. The sweep of the fan blades is smooth and flowing.
Even the glass shades of the light fixtures, have assumed a more
modern profile. The finely crafted 52" Brilliante is available in a
choice of three designer finishes. Tradition is timeless.

e Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e Flushmount Installation Only
e 52" Reversible Blades in Ash/Mahogany (Included)
e Light Kit Integrated, 4x4.5W LED Medium Base Bulbs Included

Dimensions

F: w/ Light Kit -
G:

I:
H:
H:

12.99
7.01
8.50
11.02
11.02

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

