CRAFTMADE



Brilliante - BRC52BNK5C

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel







Craftmade's Brilliante offers a fresh take on the traditional ceiling fan. The unmistakably classic look is softer and more contemporary. The sweep of the fan blades is smooth and flowing. Even the glass shades of the light fixtures, have assumed a more modern profile. The finely crafted 52" Brilliante is available in a choice of three designer finishes. Tradition is timeless.

- Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
- Flushmount Installation Only
- 52" Reversible Blades in Ash/Mahogany (Included)
- Light Kit Integrated, 4x4.5W LED Medium Base Bulbs Included

Specs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	52
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (deg)	11
Motor Size (MM)	153x12
Amps at High Speed	0.51
High Speed (CFM)	3546.75
Low Speed (CFM)	1761.58
Energy Guide Watts	44
Energy Guide CFM	2710
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	62
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	14
Energy Cost	
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.20
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	18.30

Light Kit Options Light Kit Included

3000

6.50

85

Shipping Weight (lbs.) 18.30

Dimensions

F: w/ Light Kit -	12.99
G:	7.01
l:	8.50
H:	11.02
H:	11.02

